Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments  Date
Prepared By
 Wall Sconce
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Finish Material CCT
1 -  DZ-131123 1 -  Deep Taupe  1 -  Aluminum  1 - 3000K
Electrical
1 - 120V
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Height  47.2”
Width 5.3”
Depth 4.4”
LAMPING INFORMATION
Wattage 17W ( INTERGRATED LED )
Lumen 1700Im
CCT 3000K
Electrical 100V~130V
Labels  ETL Listed
Delivered Lumens  595